Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2022 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Nominal Pressure, Gauge mWG 0.5 1 2.5 3.5 5 7 10 20 35 70 100
Permissible Overpressure mWG 10 10 10 10 10 21 21 60 105 210 210
| IMSL
SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL TRANSMITTER - SILICON SENSOR
SPECIFICATIONS
The IMSL has been designed for use in continuous submersion in liquids

(A) 303 Stainless Steel
‘O’ ring seals
(V) Viton
Cable Length
 Specified in meters see part number list for available options
Special Codes
The IMSL pressure sensor was designed to be easily customized, and in addition to the standard options for electrical and mechanical configuration, the sensor can also be specially
tailored to a particular OEM requirement and given a unique part number code.
ORDERING OPTIONS Example : IMSL-G0200-5A1-AAV-005-000
IMSL - G 0200 - 5 A 1 - A A V - 005 - 000
Page   4
Copyright © 2022 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Part number Range mWG Output Signal NLH TZS Cable Length
IMSL-G0100-5B1-AAV-002-000 0-1 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 2M
IMSL-G0100-5B1-AAV-005-000 0-1 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 5M
IMSL-G0100-5B1-AAV-010-000 0-1 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 10M
IMSL-G0200-5B1-AAV-003-000 0-2 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 3M
IMSL-G0200-5B1-AAV-005-000 0-2 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 5M
IMSL-G0200-5B1-AAV-010-000 0-2 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 10M
IMSL-G0300-5B1-AAV-005-000 0-3 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 5M
IMSL-G0300-5B1-AAV-010-000 0-3 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 10M
IMSL-G0300-5B1-AAV-015-000 0-3 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 15M
IMSL-G0400-5B1-AAV-010-000 0-4 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 10M
IMSL-G0400-5B1-AAV-015-000 0-4 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 15M
IMSL-G0400-5B1-AAV-020-000 0-4 4-20mA 0.06% FS 0.01% FS 20M
IMSL-G0100-5A2-AAV-002-000 0-1 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 2M
IMSL-G0100-5A2-AAV-005-000 0-1 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 5M
IMSL-G0100-5A2-AAV-010-000 0-1 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 10M
IMSL-G0200-5A2-AAV-003-000 0-2 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 3M
IMSL-G0200-5A2-AAV-005-000 0-2 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 5M
IMSL-G0200-5A2-AAV-010-000 0-2 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 10M
IMSL-G0300-5A2-AAV-005-000 0-3 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 5M
IMSL-G0300-5A2-AAV-010-000 0-3 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 10M
IMSL-G0300-5A2-AAV-015-000 0-3 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 15M
IMSL-G0400-5A2-AAV-010-000 0-4 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 10M
IMSL-G0400-5A2-AAV-015-000 0-4 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 15M
IMSL-G0400-5A2-AAV-020-000 0-4 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 20M
IMSL-G0500-5A2-AAV-010-000 0-5 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 10M
IMSL-G0500-5A2-AAV-015-000 0-5 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 15M
IMSL-G0500-5A2-AAV-020-000 0-5 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 20M
IMSL-G0700-5A2-AAV-010-000 0-7 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 10M
IMSL-G0700-5A2-AAV-015-000 0-7 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 15M
IMSL-G0700-5A2-AAV-020-000 0-7 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 20M
IMSL-G1000-5A2-AAV-015-000 0-10 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 15M
IMSL-G1000-5A2-AAV-020-000 0-10 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 20M
IMSL-G2000-5A2-AAV-025-000 0-20 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 25M
IMSL-G3500-5A2-AAV-040-000 0-35 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 40M
IMSL-G7000-5A2-AAV-075-000 0-70 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 75M
IMSL-G1002-5A2-AAV-105-000 0-100 4-20mA 0.1% FS 0.02% FS 105M
Page 5
CONTACT US